D

Q
o

)

c
|

REVISIONS

CS-BL | CS-BL-2 CS-BL-R2 | CS-BL-Ré EV. ZONE DESCRIPTION BY DATE
ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION Qry. QTY. QTY. QTY. QTY. WEIGHT - T = e
B CHANGE U-BOLT TO GUB-3244 - 04/02/99
1 | CS-BL CLUSTER SUPPORT BRACKET, LARGE 1 1 1 1 1 3.68 LBS = s - T
2 | GUB-3244 3/8" X 2-1/2" X 4" GALV U-BOLT - ] - - - 0.31 LBS D _ REVEED ANDREDRAWN [ DWW | 06/ 15/01
3 | MT515 ANGLE ADAPTOR - - 1 - - 1.87 LBS — :
4 | SWL-03 3/8"SS LOCK WASHER - - 1 - - 0.09 LBS
5 SB-0306 3/8" X 3/4" SS BOLT KIT - - 1 - - 0.04 LBS
6 SSTB2550H HARDWARE KIT (ITEMS 8-13) - - - 1 - -
7 CSBLR6H HARDWARE KIT (ITEMS 8-11, 14-15) - - - - 1 -
8 GB-04105 1/2" X 1" GALV BOLT KIT - - - 1 ] 0.11 LBS
9 GWEF-03 3/8" GALV FLAT WASHER - - - 6 6 0.02 LBS
10 GWL-03 3/8" GALV LOCK WASHER - - - 4 4 0.09 LBS
11 GN-03 3/8" GALV HEX NUT - - - 6 6 0.33 LBS
12 S$S2550.01 STAR SUPPORT CLAMP - - - 2 - 1.89 LBS
13 GD03950 3/8" X 9-1/2" GALV THREADED ROD - - - 2 - 0.30 LBS
14 SS6080.01 STAR SUPPORT TEE BRACKET - - - - 2 2.51 LBS
15 TLSA6080.03 3/8" X 14" GALV THREADED ROD - - - - 2 0.44 LBS
O o O 8 O o O
f 0 o O o© Q 0 0 o O o 0
0 8 0y N
09 0 %) 0
‘ U} f % ‘ 0 g @
—_ 00 15 co—i Y
: =29 : ° 3
Q P~ = =) =) S 73 -
11 &
N s
0 9 Y1011 ~»
14
o b e S I 1otz T CS-BL SERIES
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHESp U.O.S.. _ - B%P SCA;\EITS DCE:SCES;NTER SUPPORT BRACKET, LARGE
:§X = gg éQEéﬁ%Ns ﬁ/ . “03/01/06 | A3, AS68, SS304 | ASSEMBLY DRAWING
F.e);\(nz:E iBURR.SO];A(I)\ID BREAK EDGES .005 E | Wg‘iALv A2 % ORLAND PARK, IL. 60462
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 16.45 LBS JAIN D RIENWVEI LA

c




